

**Friedman Memorial Airport
September 2018**

2018 Enplanements																		
Date	Alaska Airlines					Delta Airlines					United Airlines					Total Enp.	Prior Year Total Enp.	Total % Change
	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change			
Jan-18	3,985	66	4,051	3,536	15%	3,251	30	3,281	2,685	22%	2,383	47	2,430	1,519	60%	9,762	7,740	26.1%
Feb-18	3,856	93	3,949	3,340	18%	2,542	60	2,602	2,556	2%	2,081	48	2,129	1,645	29%	8,680	7,541	15.1%
Mar-18	4,293	86	4,379	3,867	13%	3,146	47	3,193	4,944	-35%	2,551	72	2,623	2,120	24%	10,195	10,931	-6.7%
Apr-18	124	3	127	0	100%	3,245	60	3,305	3,339	-1%	134	0	134	0	100%	3,566	3,339	6.8%
May-18	0	0	0	0	0%	3,377	81	3,458	3,235	7%	0	0	0	0	0%	3,458	3,235	6.9%
Jun-18	2,162	50	2,212	2,105	5%	4,269	86	4,355	3,880	12%	107	0	107	473	-77%	6,674	6,458	3.3%
Jul-18	4,390	67	4,457	4,215	6%	5,459	78	5,537	5,379	3%	3,464	57	3,521	3,064	15%	13,515	12,658	6.8%
Aug-18	4,450	92	4,542	4,186	9%	5,543	87	5,630	5,654	0%	3,637	67	3,704	3,402	9%	13,876	13,242	4.8%
Sep-18	2,642	73	2,715	2,387	14%	5,024	74	5,098	4,350	17%	469	9	478	763	-37%	8,291	7,500	10.5%
Totals	25,902	530	26,432	23,636	12%	35,856	603	36,459	36,022	1%	14,826	300	15,126	12,986	16%	78,017	72,644	7.4%

Legend for Chart:

2018 Deplanements																		
Date	Alaska Airlines					Delta Airlines					United Airlines					Total Dep.	Prior Year Total Dep.	Total % Change
	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change	Revenue	Non-Revenue	Total	Prior Year Month	Total % Change			
Jan-18	3,310	67	3,377	2,902	16%	2,327	45	2,372	2,053	16%	1,536	47	1,583	1,276	24%	7,332	6,231	17.7%
Feb-18	4,094	94	4,188	3,771	11%	2,662	46	2,708	2,344	16%	2,305	27	2,332	1,759	33%	9,228	7,874	17.2%
Mar-18	3,942	91	4,033	3,800	6%	2,760	62	2,822	4,386	-36%	2,214	53	2,267	1,982	14%	9,122	10,168	-10.3%
Apr-18	116	1	117	0	100%	2,805	67	2,872	2,866	0%	76	3	79	0	100%	3,068	2,866	7.0%
May-18	0	0	0	0	0%	3,616	86	3,702	3,432	8%	0	0	0	0	0%	3,702	3,432	7.9%
Jun-18	3,054	58	3,112	2,755	13%	4,840	50	4,890	4,496	9%	366	6	372	833	-55%	8,374	8,084	3.6%
Jul-18	4,448	73	4,521	4,379	3%	5,629	79	5,708	5,637	1%	3,230	25	3,255	2,921	11%	13,484	12,937	4.2%
Aug-18	4,449	108	4,557	4,359	5%	5,478	74	5,552	5,380	3%	3,138	61	3,199	2,963	8%	13,308	12,702	4.8%
Sep-18	2,137	78	2,215	1,981	12%	4,501	92	4,593	3,992	15%	83	10	93	484	-81%	6,901	6,457	6.9%
Totals	25,550	570	26,120	23,947	9%	34,618	601	35,219	34,586	2%	12,948	232	13,180	12,218	8%	74,519	70,751	5.3%

Legend for Chart:

